
 

Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 
October 2021 

Reasons:  God’s vs. Man’s 

 

Date Day Scripture And the reason is…? 

Do not accuse anyone for 
no reason— when they have done 

you no harm. 

Proverbs 3:30  

 

There may be a stark contrast 
between God’s reasons and our 
reasons.   

God’s reasons always have 
purpose and aim to accomplish His 
will.  Human reasons can be 
motivated by the Spirit, when we 
are yielded to the Spirit.  On the 
other hand, our reasons can be 
directed by our flesh, what we 
want, what we think or how we 
feel.    

Let us challenge ourselves to be 
aware of our reasons for what we 
do.  Let us seek to be yielded to 
the prompting and voice of the 
Spirit within us, before we act. 

As you read during October, 
observe the differences between 
God’s reasoning and ours.  

 

 

1-Oct Fri Genesis 41 

2-Oct Sat 1 Samuel 19 

3-Oct Sun Psalm 69 

4-Oct Mon Proverbs 3 

5-Oct Tue Matthew 12 

6-Oct Wed Matthew 19 

7-Oct Thu Mark 10 

8-Oct Fri John 1 

9-Oct Sat John 5 

10-Oct Sun John 8 

11-Oct Mon John 10 

12-Oct Tue John 12 

13-Oct Wed John 15 

14-Oct Thu John 18 

15-Oct Fri Romans 14 

16-Oct Sat 1 Corinthians 14 

17-Oct Sun Galatians 6 

18-Oct Mon Ephesians 3 

19-Oct Tue Ephesians 5 

20-Oct Wed Philippians 3 

21-Oct Thu Colossians 1 

22-Oct Fri 2 Thessalonians 2 

23-Oct Sat 1 Timothy 1 

24-Oct Sun 2 Timothy 1 

25-Oct Mon Hebrews 2 

26-Oct Tue Hebrews 9 

27-Oct Wed Hebrews 10 

28-Oct Thu James 4 

29-Oct Fri 1 Peter 3 
30-Oct Sat 1 Peter 4 
31-Oct Sun 1 John 3 
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